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DATA SCIENCE  

 
BIOSTAT 202 - Intro to the Science of Big Data 

https://epibiostat.ucsf.edu/opportunities-and-challenges-complex-biomedical-data-
introduction-science-big-data-biostat-202 

BIOSTAT 212 - Intro to Statistical Computing https://epibiostat.ucsf.edu/introduction-statistical-computing-clinical-research-biostat-212 

BIOSTAT 213 - Intro to Programming in R  https://epibiostat.ucsf.edu/introduction-programming-health-data-science-r-biostat-213 

BIOSTAT 214 - Advanced R Programming https://epibiostat.ucsf.edu/programming-health-data-science-r-ii-biostat-214 

 
BIOSTAT 216 - Machine Learning in R 

https://epibiostat.ucsf.edu/machine-learning-r-biomedical-sciences-methods-prediction-
pattern-recognition-and-data-reduction 

DATASCI 223 - Applied Data Science with Python https://epibiostat.ucsf.edu/applied-data-science-python-datasci-223 

DATASCI 225 - Advanced Machine Learning https://epibiostat.ucsf.edu/advanced-machine-learning-biomedical-sciences-ii-datasci-225 

EPI 231 - Use of EHR Data for Research https://epibiostat.ucsf.edu/use-electronic-health-record-data-research-epi-231 

BIOSTATISTICS  

BIOSTAT 200 - Biostatistical Methods I https://epibiostat.ucsf.edu/biostatistical-methods-clinical-research-i-biostat-200 

BIOSTAT 208 - Biostatistical Methods II https://epibiostat.ucsf.edu/biostatistical-methods-clinical-research-ii-biostat-208 

BIOSTAT 209 - Biostatistical Methods III https://epibiostat.ucsf.edu/biostatistical-methods-clinical-research-iii-biostat-209 

BIOSTAT 210 - Biostatistical Methods IV https://epibiostat.ucsf.edu/biostatistical-methods-clinical-research-iv-biostat-210 

CLINICAL RESEARCH METHODS  

EPI 201 - Responsible Conduct of Research https://epibiostat.ucsf.edu/responsible-conduct-research-course-clinical-researchers 

EPI 202 - Designing Clinical Research https://epibiostat.ucsf.edu/designing-clinical-research-epi-202 

EPI 204 - Clinical Epidemiology https://epibiostat.ucsf.edu/clinical-epidemiology-epi-204 

EPI 205 - Clinical Trials https://epibiostat.ucsf.edu/clinical-trials-epi-205 

EPI 212 - Publishing & Presenting Research https://epibiostat.ucsf.edu/publishing-presenting-research-epi-212 

EPI 214 - Systematic Reviews https://epibiostat.ucsf.edu/systematic-reviews-epi-214 

EPI 222 - Social Determinants of Health https://epibiostat.ucsf.edu/social-determinants-health-and-health-disparities-epi-222 

EPI 243 - Human-Centered Design https://epibiostat.ucsf.edu/epi-243 
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